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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI TECHNO 293 2.AYAK YARISI at TORASAN-URLA/IZMIR 16 - 20 Mart 2023 2023

TYF YELKEN LiGI TECHNO 293 2.AYAK
YARISI

TORASAN-URLA/IZMIR 16 - 20 Mart 2023

KESIN SONUGLAR

TECHNO 293 U13 SINIFI

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 39, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMI

D.TARIHI | K/E|KULUBU iL/OLKE Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4

05.02.2011 |K | URLA DENIiZz iZMIR 1.0 2.0 (6.0) 1.0
SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

23.07.2012 |E | URLA DENiz iZMIR 3.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

02.08.2011 |[K |EMR iZMIR 2.0 (5.0) | 3.0 3.0
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

29.09.2011 |[E | CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KLB DER

10.01.2011 |[E | CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KLB DER

24.09.2011 |E | CGESMEALTI iZMIR 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR
KLB DER

03.04.2011 |[E |ISTANBUL ISTANBUL | (11.0) 1 8.0 9.0 5.0
FERDI

BALIKESIR | (5.0) |3.0 |50 |20

BALIKESIR | 4.0 4.0 2.0 (12.0)
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322.0

322.0

323.0

324.0

330.0

334.0

3/5



20.03.2023 14:14

Rank
31st

32nd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

SINIFI

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

Y.NO
344

1079

5657

1001

2529

2809

3520

4913

2603

ADI SOYADI

MINEL
EMIRZA

ECE GURGEN

CAN DEMIRCI

iDIL OZEL

MELIS
BAYRAM

Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI TECHNO 293 2.AYAK YARISI at TORASAN-URLA/IZMIR 16 - 20 Mart 2023 2023

D.TARIHI
12.09.2011

15.05.2011

05.06.2012

08.01.2012

02.01.2013

DENiZ KESGIN | 28.09.2012

ZEYNEP
MAVIOGLU

KAYA BASKAK

DORUK ELAR

07.12.2012

04.09.2013

12.05.2014

file:///C:/Users/uckoy/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2718.htm

K/E | KULUBU

K | GULBAHGE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU KLB
DER

K | TORASAN

YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI SPR.

KLB.

E | URLADENIZ
SPOR KULUBU

DERNEGI

K | GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU KLB
DER

K | GOZTEPE

SPOR KULUBU

DERNEGI
E |EMR

WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

K |EMR

WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

E |EMR

WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DER.

E | CESMEALTI

WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPR

KLB DER

iL/ULKE
iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIiR

iZMIR

Y1

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
UFD)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
NSC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNF)

(40.0
DNC)

Y2

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNF

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
NSC

40.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Y3

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNF

40.0
NSC

40.0
NSC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
NSC

40.0
DNC

Y4

40.0
DNF

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNF

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Y5

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Y6

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Y7

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Y8

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Y9
28.0

22.0

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Y10
26.0

40.0
UFD

40.0
DNF

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

Total
374.0

382.0

400.0

400.0

400.0

400.0

400.0

400.0

400.0

Nett
334.0

342.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

360.0

4/5


http://www.sailwave.com/

20.03.2023 14:14 Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI TECHNO 293 2.AYAK YARISI at TORASAN-URLA/IZMIR 16 - 20 Mart 2023 2023

file:///C:/Users/uckoy/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2718.htm 5/5



